Lone Star Regional Service Office, Inc.
10420 Plano Rd. Dallas, Tx 75238 Suite 101
214.570.1900

Order online at our new website!! WWW.|ISrso.com

Order Form Key: *Available in Spanish, ** item on sell thru, ***100 or more discount

BOOKS - Non-Taxable

Quantity ltem # Description Price
1101  Basic Text - Hardcover $13.60
1102  Basic Text - Softcover $12.15

1101LP Basic Text - Large Print $18.54
1106  Basic Text Softcover - Pocket Sized $12.15
1112 Just for Today Daily Meditations - Softcover $10.70
1113  Just For Today Softcover- Pocket Sized $9.55
1130* Sponsorship Book - Softcover $9.80
1140 It Works, How & Why - Hardcover $9.55
1143 It Works, How & Why - Softcover $9.55
1140LP It Works, How & Why - Large Print $15.12
1144 It Works, How & Why Hardcover - Pocket Sized $9.85
1400  The NA Step Working Guide - Soft Cover $10.10
1150  Living Clean - Hard Cover $11.60
1151  Living Clean - Soft Cover $10.35
1201  Guiding Principles - Hard Cover $13.05
1202  Guiding Principles - Soft Cover $11.65
1110  Spirital Principals a Day $13.00
Gift Edition Books

1107  Basic Text - Gift Edition $30.86
1114  Just for Today - Gift Edition $20.66
1501  White Booklet Secial Edition $15.00
1121  Miracles Happen w/Audio CD (Soft Cover) $13.05
3110  Basic Library $30.00
$50.00

BOOKLETS - Non-Taxable
1200  Introductory Guide to NA $2.15
1164  Twelve Concepts for NA Service $2.20
1500  White Booklet*** .68/.80
34 White Booklet - large print*** $0.80
1044  NA White Booklet - H & | Edition (no staples)*** .68/.80
1600 The Group Booklet $1.00
1601  Behind the Walls $1.00
1163  Behind the Walls - H & | Edition (no staples) $1.00
1603  In Times of lliness, Revised $3.40
48 Working Step Four in NA $0.82

ndicated Booklets)(Pamphlets & SP's any combo)
PI TOOLS - Non-Taxable

1496 PR Folder $1.10
151 NA Membership Survey $0.32
152 Information about NA $0.32
49 NA: A Resource in Your Community $0.42

3072  NA&Persons Receiving Medication-Ass'td Treatrmt .32/.30

3295  Mental Health& Recovery $0.32

Updated 12/14/2022

Total

71
74
77
81
84
87
90
93
96
99
102
105
108
111
114
117
120
123
126
129
135
1538
1025
1415
2294

1264
136
1263
137
141
142
143
145
146
147
1732

1416
1417
1418
1419
1595
2218

148
149
150

INFORMATION PAMPHLETS - Non-Taxable

#1 Who, What, How & Why***

#2 The Group***

#5 Another Look***

#6 Recovery & Relapse***

#7 Am | An Addict?***

#8 Just for Today***

#9 Living the Program***

#11 Sponsorship, Revised***

#12 The Triangle of Self Obsession***

#13 By Young Addicts, for Young Addicts***

#14 One Addicts Experience***

#15 Pl and the NA Member***

#16 For The Newcomer***

#17 For Those in Treatment***

#19 Self Acceptance***

#20 H&l Service and the NA Member***

#21 The Loner - Staying Clean***

#22 Welcome to NA***

#23 Staying Clean on the Outside***

#24 Money Matters: Self Support***

#26 Accessibility for Those w/ Special Needs***

#27 For the Parents.. of Young People***

#28 Funding NA Services***

#29 An Introduction to NA Meetings***

An Introduction to NA Meetings/H&I Edition***
SERVICE HANDBOOKS - Non-Taxable

H&I Basics

H & | Handbook with audio CD

PR Basics

Public Relations Handbook

Handbook for NA Newsletters

A Guide to Phoneline Service

A Guide to Local Services in NA

Outreach Resource Information

Additional Needs Resource Information

Institutional Group Guide

Planning Basics - A Guide

SERVICE PAMPHLETS - Non-Taxable
Group Business Meetings
Group Trusted Servants
Disruptive and Violent Behavior
NA Groups and Medication
Principles & Leadership in NA Service
Social Media & Our Guiding Principles
GROUP ITEMS - Non-Taxable
Group Treasurer's Handbook
Group Treasurer's Workbook
Group Treasurers Record

.23/.25
.31/.33
.23/.25
.23/.25
.231.25
.23/.25
.23/.25
.231.25
.23/.25
.31/.33
.231.25
.231.25
.23/.25
.31/.33
.231.25
.23/.25

.26/28
.23/.25
.23/.25

.54/56
.23/.25
.31/.33
.37/.39
.23/.25
.23/.25

$0.65
$10.25
$1.85
$10.45
$2.25
$3.80
$7.50
$2.90
$2.90
$4.55
$2.20

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33

$2.25
$2.25
$0.80



KEY TAGS - Taxable

SPECIALTY ITEMS / ACCESSORIES - Taxable

Quantity Item # Description Price Total

622 Basic Journal - Whimsical Design $22.05
55 Just Fot Today Journal $14.85
68 Basic Mug $6.80
943 Living Clean Mug $16.50
2850  No Matter What Mug - Black $10.00
2851  No Matter What Mug - Red $10.00
$10.00

59 Wire Literature Rack - 8 pocket $22.05
60 Wire Literature Rack - 16 Pocket $27.70
61 Wire Literature Rack - 20 Pocket $40.40

SPECIALTY ITEMS/ACCESSORIES - Non Taxable

Quantity Item # Description Price Total
4100*  Welcome - White $0.56
4101*  Thirty Days - Orange $0.56
4102* Sixty Days - Green $0.56
4103*  Ninety Days - Red $0.56
4104*  Six Months - Blue $0.56
4105* Nine Months - Yellow $0.56
4106*  One Year - Moonglow $0.56
4107*  Eighteen Months - Grey $0.56
4108*  Multiple Years - Black $0.56

CHIPS - Taxable
4200 Welcome - White $0.40
4201 Thirty Days - Orange $0.40
4202 Sixty Days - Green $0.40
4203 Ninety Days - Red $0.40
4204 Six Months - Blue $0.40
4205 Nine Months - Yellow $0.40
4206 One Year - Moonglow $0.40
4207 Eighteen Months - Grey $0.40
4208 Multiple Years - Black $0.40
BRONZE MEDALLIONS - Taxable (1 - 55 years)

Quantity Item # Description Price Total
4300* 18 months $3.80
4301* 1 Year $3.80
4302* 2 Year $3.80
4303* 3 Year $3.80
4304* 4 Year $3.80
43_* _ Year $3.80
43_* __ Year $3.80
43_* __ Year $3.80
4399 Eternity $3.80

BI-PLATE MEDALLIONS - Not Available

Lazer cut Medallions (1-35) 13.25

Tri-Plate Medallions - Taxable(1 - 50 years) $24.85 each

Tri-Plates come in Blue, Red, Purple, Black, Pink, Green, and Orange

Quantity Type If Tri-Plate give color preference. Price Total

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

Year

A AR |R|P PP

Year

ANY DISPUTE OR SHORTAGE MUST BY MADE IN WRITING WITHIN 10 DAYS OF SHIPMENT

Quantity ltem # Description Price Total
58 Group Starter Kit $7.20
45 7 Poster Set (includes 12 Concepts of Service) $11.00
47 Group Reading Cards (7) $4.90
9127  Wallet Card Group Readings (15) $2.80
9111  7th Tradition Box $3.20
6090  Silver Keychain Medallion Holder for Laser Cut Med $8.50
3052 Gold Key Ring Medallion Holder $8.50
3098  Gold Medallion Holder /w Black Fill Letters $8.50
MEDIA PRODUCTS (x) CD-ROM is NOT audio CD but used on a PC -Taxable
Quantity Item # Description Price Total
8811  Basic Text Audio CD (MP3) $10.80
8821 It Works, How and Why Audio CD (MP3) $9.35
1559  White Booklet in American Sign Language $0.75

~~PAYMENT DUE WITH ORDER ~~ Sub-Total of Order $
Shipping & Handling Fee $
Shipping & Handling Fee Schedule Sub-Total of Order $

$00.00to $ 50.00 add $10.00 Texas orders Add 8.25% Sales Tax $

Order Total $

$100.01 to $250.00 add $28.00 > Returned Check fee $25.00

$250.01 to $500.00 add $38.00 > Past due balance subject to 1 1/2% interest

Orders over $500.01 add 9% > Returns subject to 20% restocking fee

Make checks payable to: LSRSO, Inc. (include Driver License State, # & Date of Birth)

Group/Area Name:
Contact:
Address:
City/State/Zip:




