Lone Star Regional Service Office, Inc.

10420 Plano Rd. Dallas, Tx 75238 Suite 101 214.570.1900

Order online at our new website!! www.lsrso.com

Order online at our new website!! WWW.ISTSO.COM Order Form Key: *Available in Spanish, ** item on sell thru, ***100 or more discount					81	#6 Recovery & Relapse***	.23/.25
					81 84	#7 Am I An Addict?***	.23/.25
	Order i on	BOOKS - Non-Taxable	or more discount	_	87	#8 Just for Today***	.23/.25
Quantity	Item #	Description	Price	Total _	90	#9 Living the Program***	.23/.25
. G. G. I. I. I.	1101	Basic Text - Hardcover			93	#11 Sponsorship, Revised***	.23/.25
	1102	Basic Text - Softcover			96	#12 The Triangle of Self Obsession***	.23/.25
	1101LP	Basic Text - Large Print			99	#13 By Young Addicts, for Young Addicts***	.31/.33
	1106	Basic Text Softcover - Pocket Sized			102	#14 One Addicts Experience***	.23/.25
	1112	Just for Today Daily Meditations - Softcover			105	#15 PI and the NA Member***	.23/.25
	1113	Just For Today Softcover- Pocket Sized			108	#16 For The Newcomer***	.23/.25
	1130*	Sponsorship Book - Softcover			111	#17 For Those in Treatment***	.31/.33
	1140	It Works, How & Why - Hardcover				#19 Self Acceptance***	.23/.25
	1143	It Works, How & Why - Softcover			117	#20 H&I Service and the NA Member***	.23/.25
	1140LP	It Works, How & Why - Large Print			120	#21 The Loner - Staying Clean***	.26/28
	1144	It Works, How & Why Hardcover - Pocket Sized			123	#22 Welcome to NA***	.23/.25
	1400	The NA Step Working Guide - Soft Cover			126	#23 Staying Clean on the Outside***	.23/.25
	1150	Living Clean - Hard Cover			129	#24 Money Matters: Self Support***	.54/56
	1151	Living Clean - Soft Cover			135	#26 Accessibility for Those w/ Special Needs***	.23/.25
	1201	Guiding Principles - Hard Cover			1538	#27 For the Parents of Young People***	.31/.33
	1202	Guiding Principles - Soft Cover			1025	#28 Funding NA Services***	.37/.39
	1110	Spirital Principals a Day			1415	#29 An Introduction to NA Meetings***	.23/.25
		Gift Edition Books	¥ 15155 _		2294	An Introduction to NA Meetings/H&I Edition***	.23/.25
	1107	Basic Text - Gift Edition	\$30.86	_		SERVICE HANDBOOKS - Non-Taxable	
	1114	Just for Today - Gift Edition	·		1264	H&I Basics	\$0.65
	1501	White Booklet Secial Edition			136	H & I Handbook with audio CD	\$10.25
	1121	Miracles Happen w/Audio CD (Soft Cover)			1263	PR Basics	\$1.85
	3110	Basic Library			137	Public Relations Handbook	\$10.45
						Handbook for NA Newsletters	\$2.25
		BOOKLETS - Non-Taxable	· · · · · ·		142	A Guide to Phoneline Service	\$3.80
	1200	Introductory Guide to NA	\$2.15		143	A Guide to Local Services in NA	\$7.50
	1164	Twelve Concepts for NA Service			145	Outreach Resource Information	\$2.90
	1500	White Booklet***				Additional Needs Resource Information	\$2.90
	34	White Booklet - large print***				Institutional Group Guide	\$4.55
	1044	NA White Booklet - H & I Edition (no staples)***			1732	Planning Basics - A Guide	\$2.20
	1600	The Group Booklet				5	
	1601	Behind the Walls					
	1163	Behind the Walls - H & I Edition (no staples)	\$1.00			SERVICE PAMPHLETS - Non-Taxable	
	1603	In Times of Illness, Revised			1416	Group Business Meetings	\$0.25
	48	Working Step Four in NA			 1417	Group Trusted Servants	\$0.25
icated Bo		amphlets & SP's any combo)	· -		1418	Disruptive and Violent Behavior	\$0.25
	,	PI TOOLS - Non-Taxable		_	1419	NA Groups and Medication	\$0.33
	1496	PR Folder	\$1.10		1595	Principles & Leadership in NA Service	\$0.33
	151	NA Membership Survey			2218	Social Media & Our Guiding Principles	\$0.33
	152	Information about NA				GROUP ITEMS - Non-Taxable	
	49	NA: A Resource in Your Community			148	Group Treasurer's Handbook	\$2.25
	3072	NA&Persons Receiving Medication-Ass'td Treatrmt			149	Group Treasurer's Workbook	\$2.25
	3295	Mental Health& Recovery	\$0.32		150	Group Treasurers Record	\$0.80
		Updated 12/14/2022				·	

INFORMATION PAMPHLETS - Non-Taxable

#1 Who, What, How & Why***

#2 The Group***

#5 Another Look***

71

74

77

.23/.25 _____

.31/.33 _____ .23/.25 _____

KEY TAGS - Taxable

SPECIALTY ITEMS / ACCESSORIES - Taxable

		NET TAGG - Taxable			
Quantity	Item #	Description	Price	Total	Quai
	4100*	Welcome - White	\$0.56		
	4101*	Thirty Days - Orange	\$0.56		
	4102*	Sixty Days - Green	\$0.56		
	4103*	Ninety Days - Red	\$0.56		
	4104*	Six Months - Blue	\$0.56		
	4105*	Nine Months - Yellow	\$0.56		
	4106*	One Year - Moonglow	\$0.56		
	4107*	Eighteen Months - Grey	\$0.56		
	4108*	Multiple Years - Black	\$0.56		
		CHIPS - Taxable			
	4200	Welcome - White	\$0.40		
	4201	Thirty Days - Orange	\$0.40		
	4202	Sixty Days - Green	\$0.40		
	4203	Ninety Days - Red	\$0.40		
	4204	Six Months - Blue	\$0.40		
	4205	Nine Months - Yellow	\$0.40		Qua
	4206	One Year - Moonglow	\$0.40		
	4207	Eighteen Months - Grey	\$0.40		
	4208	Multiple Years - Black	\$0.40		
	В	RONZE MEDALLIONS - Taxable (1 - 55 ye	ears)		
Quantity	Item #	Description	Price	Total	
	4300*	18 months	\$3.80		
	4301*	1 Year	\$3.80		
	4302*	2 Year	\$3.80		
	4303*	3 Year	\$3.80		ME
	4304*	4 Year	\$3.80		Qua
	43*	Year	\$3.80		
	43*	Year	\$3.80		
	43*	Year	\$3.80		
	4399	Eternity	\$3.80		
		BI-PLATE MEDALLIONS - Not Available	le		
		Lazer cut Medallions (1 - 35) 13.25			
		ate Medallions - Taxable(1 - 50 years) \$24			<u>s</u>
Tri-F	Plates co	me in Blue, Red, Purple, Black, Pink, Gre	en, and Orar	nge	
Quantity	Туре	If Tri-Plate give color preference.	Price	Total	
		Year	\$		\$10
		Year	\$		\$250
		Year	\$		Ord
		Year	\$		
		Year	\$		Gro
		Year	\$		Con
		rear	Ψ		

		SPECIALITITEINS / ACCESSORIES - Ta	ixabic	
Quantity	Item #	Description	Price	Total
	622	Basic Journal - Whimsical Design	\$22.05	
	55	Just Fot Today Journal	\$14.85	
	68	Basic Mug	\$6.80	
	943	Living Clean Mug	\$16.50	
	2850	No Matter What Mug - Black	\$10.00	
	2851	No Matter What Mug - Red	\$10.00	
			\$10.00	
	50	With Literature Deal Consider	\$00.05	
	59	Wire Literature Rack - 8 pocket	\$22.05	
	60	Wire Literature Rack - 16 Pocket	\$27.70	
	61	Wire Literature Rack - 20 Pocket	\$40.40	
-	SI	PECIALTY ITEMS/ACCESSORIES - Non	Taxable	
Quantity	Item #	Description	Price	Total
,	58	Group Starter Kit	\$7.20	
	45	7 Poster Set (includes 12 Concepts of Service)	\$11.00	
	47	\$4.90		
	9127	Group Reading Cards (7) Wallet Card Group Readings (15)	\$2.80	
	9111	\$3.20		
	6090	7th Tradition Box Silver Keychain Medallion Holder for Laser Cut Me	-	
	3052	\$8.50		
	3098	\$8.50		
MEDIA I	PRODU	CTS (x) CD-ROM is NOT audio CD but us	sed on a PC -T	axable
Quantity	Item #	Description	Price	Total
·	8811	Basic Text Audio CD (MP3)	\$10.80	
	8821	It Works, How and Why Audio CD (MP3)	\$9.35	
	1559 White Booklet in American Sign Language		\$0.75	
~~ PA	YMENT D	UE WITH ORDER ~~ Sub-Tot	tal of Order \$	
			andling Fee \$	
Shippin	g & Hand	=	tal of Order \$	
\$ 00.0	0 to \$ 50	.00 add \$10.00 Texas orders Add 8.25%	Sales Tax \$	
	Or	der Total \$		
\$100.01 to		•		
\$250.01 to		·		
Orders ove				
		payable to: LSRSO, Inc. (include Driver License St	_	irth)
	_	e:		,
•		o		
Address:				
	e/Zip·			
,. -				

ANY DISPUTE OR SHORTAGE MUST BY MADE IN WRITING WITHIN 10 DAYS OF SHIPMENT